2/5/2026

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

TOPS

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.39

$6.39
$247.00

$247.00
$82.34
$40.00
$20.00

$142.34

$342.73
$80.00

$422.73
$194.00
$20.00

$214.00
$32.64

$32.64

$1,065.10

Winners

$12.78

$12.78
$47.50

$47.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$401.23
$4.00

$405.23
$270.40
$2.10

$272.50
$42.64

$42.64

$780.65

RN

Hold
($6.39)

($6.39)
$199.50

$199.50
$82.34
$40.00
$20.00

$142.34
($58.50)
$76.00

$17.50
($76.40)
$17.90

($58.50)
($10.00)

($10.00)

$284.45

Per centOfSales

0.60

0.60
23.19

23.19
7.73
3.76
1.88

13.36
32.18
7.51

39.69
18.21
1.88

20.09
3.06

3.06

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.02

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.74

0.53
0.58

0.58
0.56

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.00

0.23

0.06
0.03
0.01

0.17
0.04

0.11
0.01

0.00

0.66



