

## Spot Action Report RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$6.39	\$12.78	(\$6.39)	0.60	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$6.39</b>	<b>\$12.78</b>	<b>(\$6.39)</b>	<b>0.60</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$247.00	\$47.50	\$199.50	23.19	1.00	0.23
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$247.00</b>	<b>\$47.50</b>	<b>\$199.50</b>	<b>23.19</b>		
	Regular	2	\$82.34	\$0.00	\$82.34	7.73	0.78	0.06
	Regular	3	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	3.76	0.76	0.03
	Regular	8	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.88	0.74	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$142.34</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$142.34</b>	<b>13.36</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$342.73	\$401.23	(\$58.50)	32.18	0.53	0.17
	SPOTLITE	3	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$76.00	7.51	0.58	0.04
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$422.73</b>	<b>\$405.23</b>	<b>\$17.50</b>	<b>39.69</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$194.00	\$270.40	(\$76.40)	18.21	0.58	0.11
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$20.00	\$2.10	\$17.90	1.88	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$214.00</b>	<b>\$272.50</b>	<b>(\$58.50)</b>	<b>20.09</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$32.64	\$42.64	(\$10.00)	3.06	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$32.64</b>	<b>\$42.64</b>	<b>(\$10.00)</b>	<b>3.06</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,065.10</b>	<b>\$780.65</b>	<b>\$284.45</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.66</b>